Sat.
1.18

Sun.
1.19

Hours of Operation
DINING Spring Semester Opening Week

Mon.
1.20

Tue.
1.21

Wed.
1.22

Starbucks

Dansbury
Commons

3am-
120m

3am-
120m

3am-
120m

10am-
Spm

/:30am-
sSpm

/:30am-
/pm

/:30am-
/pm

Center Court
University Center

Closed

Closed

Closed

3pm-
12a0m

3pm-
12am

/:30am-
12am

/:30am-
12 am

Food 4

Thought
Kemp Library

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

3am- 3am-
10pm 10pm
) @esudining

esu.campusdish.com
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